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Fin. School Scores
1 Mississippi, U. of 296 +8

2 Kentucky, U. of 299 +11

3 Florida State Univ. 300 +12

University of South 300 +12

5 Saint Mary's (CA) 301 +13

6 Abilene Christian U. 303 +15

7 UT Arlington 306 +18

Santa Clara Univ. 306 +18

9 Loyola Marymount U. 309 +21

10 University of Arkans 313 +25

11 South Dakota State 315 +27

12 Cincinnati, U. of 318 +30
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Will Bishop Kentucky 34- 36 70 -2

2 Tyler Torano Loyola-Mar 39- 33 72 E

Alex Carpenter Abilene Ch 36- 36 72 E

Richard James USF 36- 36 72 E

5 Blake Morris Ole Miss 36- 37 73 +1

Daniel Berger Florida St 34- 39 73 +1

Ben Geyer St. Mary's 35- 38 73 +1

Trey Valentine USF 37- 36 73 +1

Greg Fehrman SDS 36- 37 73 +1

Riley Fleming UTA 37- 36 73 +1

Forrest Gamble Ole Miss 35- 38 73 +1

12 Cody Martin Kentucky 34- 40 74 +2

Rowin Caron Florida St 36- 38 74 +2

Joe Lewis Ole Miss 37- 37 74 +2

Cameron Hollek UTA 38- 36 74 +2

*Cash Wilkerson UTA 36- 38 74 +2

17 Mac McClung St. Mary's 37- 38 75 +3

Jeffrey Meltzer USF 37- 38 75 +3

Trey Sullivan Abilene Ch 38- 37 75 +3

Alfred Kerstis UALR 39- 36 75 +3

Corbin Renner Abilene Ch 35- 40 75 +3

Alex Bungert St. Mary's 37- 38 75 +3

Gio Gandionco SantaClara 36- 39 75 +3

24 Collin Engelhardt Florida St 37- 39 76 +4

David Tepe Cincinnati 38- 38 76 +4

Scott Lowe SantaClara 41- 35 76 +4

Tom Brown Ole Miss 35- 41 76 +4

Martin Keskari SantaClara 38- 38 76 +4

Connor Davis Ole Miss 36- 40 76 +4

Eduardo Chavez Loyola-Mar 39- 37 76 +4

31 Hudson Carpenter SDS 41- 36 77 +5

Chase Parker Kentucky 39- 38 77 +5

Hunter Brown UTA 35- 42 77 +5

Hank Lebioda Florida St 38- 39 77 +5

Doug Letson Florida St 36- 41 77 +5

36 Stephen Powers Kentucky 42- 36 78 +6

Bryan Bergna Loyola-Mar 38- 40 78 +6

Jonathan De Los Reye St. Mary's 37- 41 78 +6

Dalan Refioglu St. Mary's 39- 39 78 +6

*Nick Sako St. Mary's 38- 40 78 +6

41 Jared Howard Cincinnati 42- 37 79 +7

Nick Zimmerman UALR 38- 41 79 +7
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Drew Miller SantaClara 39- 40 79 +7

Nick Benton UALR 43- 36 79 +7

*Harrison Greenberry Kentucky 39- 40 79 +7

*Chase Koepke USF 37- 42 79 +7

47 Luis Cedeno UALR 42- 38 80 +8

Blake Hamilton Cincinnati 42- 38 80 +8

Devin HErnandez USF 39- 41 80 +8

Dillon Schultz SDS 42- 38 80 +8

51 Kyle Dickerson Abilene Ch 41- 40 81 +9

52 Brad Mason UTA 42- 40 82 +10

53 Paul McConnell UTA 40- 43 83 +11

Boris Stantchev Loyola-Mar 38- 45 83 +11

Emerson Newsome Cincinnati 43- 40 83 +11

Andrew  Desmarais Cincinnati 44- 39 83 +11

57 Bobby Monaco SantaClara 44- 40 84 +12

David Snyder Kentucky 44- 40 84 +12

Morgan Johnson Abilene Ch 40- 44 84 +12

60 Brian Wynia SDS 38- 47 85 +13

Chase Nicolai Loyola-Mar 44- 41 85 +13

Bodi Karsono USF 42- 43 85 +13

63 Miles Knutsen SDS 40- 47 87 +15

Colby Benton UALR 41- 46 87 +15
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1 Mississippi, U. of 296

T  5 Blake Morris 36- 37 73

T  5 Forrest Gamble 35- 38 73

T 12 Joe Lewis 37- 37 74

T 24 Tom Brown 35- 41 76

T 24 Connor Davis 36- 40 76

2 Kentucky, U. of 299

1 Will Bishop 34- 36 70

T 12 Cody Martin 34- 40 74

T 31 Chase Parker 39- 38 77

T 36 Stephen Powers 42- 36 78

T 57 David Snyder 44- 40 84

T  3 Florida State Univ. 300

T  5 Daniel Berger 34- 39 73

T 12 Rowin Caron 36- 38 74

T 24 Collin Engelhardt 37- 39 76

T 31 Hank Lebioda 38- 39 77

T 31 Doug Letson 36- 41 77

T  3 University of South 300

T  2 Richard James 36- 36 72

T  5 Trey Valentine 37- 36 73

T 17 Jeffrey Meltzer 37- 38 75

T 47 Devin HErnandez 39- 41 80

T 60 Bodi Karsono 42- 43 85

5 Saint Mary's (CA) 301

T  5 Ben Geyer 35- 38 73

T 17 Mac McClung 37- 38 75

T 17 Alex Bungert 37- 38 75

T 36 Jonathan De Los Reye 37- 41 78

T 36 Dalan Refioglu 39- 39 78

6 Abilene Christian U. 303

T  2 Alex Carpenter 36- 36 72

T 17 Trey Sullivan 38- 37 75

T 17 Corbin Renner 35- 40 75

51 Kyle Dickerson 41- 40 81

T 57 Morgan Johnson 40- 44 84
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T  7 UT Arlington 306

T  5 Riley Fleming 37- 36 73

T 12 Cameron Hollek 38- 36 74

T 31 Hunter Brown 35- 42 77

52 Brad Mason 42- 40 82

T 53 Paul McConnell 40- 43 83

T  7 Santa Clara Univ. 306

T 17 Gio Gandionco 36- 39 75

T 24 Scott Lowe 41- 35 76

T 24 Martin Keskari 38- 38 76

T 41 Drew Miller 39- 40 79

T 57 Bobby Monaco 44- 40 84

9 Loyola Marymount U. 309

T  2 Tyler Torano 39- 33 72

T 24 Eduardo Chavez 39- 37 76

T 36 Bryan Bergna 38- 40 78

T 53 Boris Stantchev 38- 45 83

T 60 Chase Nicolai 44- 41 85

10 University of Arkans 313

T 17 Alfred Kerstis 39- 36 75

T 41 Nick Zimmerman 38- 41 79

T 41 Nick Benton 43- 36 79

T 47 Luis Cedeno 42- 38 80

T 63 Colby Benton 41- 46 87

11 South Dakota State 315

T  5 Greg Fehrman 36- 37 73

T 31 Hudson Carpenter 41- 36 77

T 47 Dillon Schultz 42- 38 80

T 60 Brian Wynia 38- 47 85

T 63 Miles Knutsen 40- 47 87

12 Cincinnati, U. of 318

T 24 David Tepe 38- 38 76

T 41 Jared Howard 42- 37 79

T 47 Blake Hamilton 42- 38 80

T 53 Emerson Newsome 43- 40 83

T 53 Andrew  Desmarais 44- 39 83
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T 12 Cash Wilkerson UTA 36- 38 74

T 36 Nick Sako St. Mary's 38- 40 78

T 41 Harrison Greenberry Kentucky 39- 40 79

T 41 Chase Koepke USF 37- 42 79
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 426 4.09 4.09

2 3 246 3.50 3.50

3 4 393 4.33 4.33

4 5 552 5.42 5.42

5 4 373 4.13 4.13

6 4 439 4.84 4.84

7 4 343 4.30 4.30

8 3 197 3.14 3.14

9 5 595 4.78 4.78

10 5 534 5.27 5.27

11 3 204 3.77 3.77

12 4 349 4.28 4.28

13 4 451 4.38 4.38

14 3 164 3.23 3.23

15 5 539 4.80 4.80

16 4 466 4.39 4.39

17 4 350 4.31 4.31

18 4 449 4.69 4.69

Total 72 7070 77.64 77.64

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 426 9 42 11 2

2 3 246 6 29 21 7 1

3 4 393 6 37 16 4 1

4 5 552 7 32 19 3 3

5 4 373 8 44 9 2 1

6 4 439 5 27 14 10 8

7 4 343 11 31 15 6 1

8 3 197 8 42 12 1 1

9 5 595 3 26 23 7 4 1

10 5 534 12 26 23 3

11 3 204 1 28 24 8 3

12 4 349 7 36 18 2 1

13 4 451 4 37 19 3 1

14 3 164 9 36 14 5

15 5 539 24 30 9 1

16 4 466 4 36 19 5

17 4 350 1 4 38 17 3 1

18 4 449 5 25 20 13 1

Total 72 7070 4 156 599 287 82 24
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Will Bishop Kentucky 2.75 -1 Colby Benton UALR 1

David Snyder Kentucky 2.75 -1 Riley Fleming UTA 1

Tyler Torano Loyola-Mar 2.75 -1 Blake Hamilton Cincinnati 1

Ben Geyer St. Mary's 2.75 -1 David Tepe Cincinnati 1

Trey Valentine USF 2.75 -1

Hudson Carpenter SDS 2.75 -1

A Group Tied at 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Tyler Torano Loyola-Mar 3.80 -2 Alex Carpenter Abilene Ch 6

Cody Martin Kentucky 3.90 -1 Ben Geyer St. Mary's 6

Trey Sullivan Abilene Ch 3.90 -1 Richard James USF 5

Daniel Berger Florida St 4.00 E Blake Morris Ole Miss 5

Will Bishop Kentucky 4.00 E Will Bishop Kentucky 5

Blake Morris Ole Miss 4.00 E Cody Martin Kentucky 5

Martin Keskari SantaClara 4.00 E Greg Fehrman SDS 4

Corbin Renner Abilene Ch 4.00 E Corbin Renner Abilene Ch 4

Alfred Kerstis UALR 4.00 E Scott Lowe SantaClara 4

Collin Engelhardt Florida St 4.10 +1 Tyler Torano Loyola-Mar 4

Forrest Gamble Ole Miss 4.10 +1 Hunter Brown UTA 4

Jeffrey Meltzer USF 4.10 +1 Forrest Gamble Ole Miss 4

A Group Tied at 4.20 +2 Chase Parker Kentucky 4

Rowin Caron Florida St 4

Doug Letson Florida St 4

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

David Tepe Cincinnati 4.00 -4 Joe Lewis Ole Miss 14

Richard James USF 4.25 -3 Trey Sullivan Abilene Ch 13

Doug Letson Florida St 4.50 -2 Alex Bungert St. Mary's 13

Hunter Brown UTA 4.50 -2 Dalan Refioglu St. Mary's 13

Riley Fleming UTA 4.50 -2 Martin Keskari SantaClara 13

Gio Gandionco SantaClara 4.50 -2 Harrison Greenberry Kentucky 13

Alex Carpenter Abilene Ch 4.50 -2 Luis Cedeno UALR 12

Nick Zimmerman UALR 4.50 -2 Chase Koepke USF 12

A Group Tied at 4.75 -1 Cameron Hollek UTA 12

Connor Davis Ole Miss 12

A Group Tied at 11
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Mississippi, U. of 3.15 +3 Cincinnati, U. of 2

UT Arlington 3.20 +4 University of Arkans 1

Kentucky, U. of 3.25 +5 UT Arlington 1

Loyola Marymount U. 3.35 +7

Saint Mary's (CA) 3.35 +7

University of South 3.35 +7

Florida State Univ. 3.45 +9

South Dakota State 3.45 +9

Abilene Christian U. 3.50 +10

Santa Clara Univ. 3.55 +11

University of Arkans 3.65 +13

Cincinnati, U. of 3.70 +14

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Florida State Univ. 4.16 +8 Kentucky, U. of 19

Mississippi, U. of 4.20 +10 Mississippi, U. of 16

Saint Mary's (CA) 4.26 +13 Florida State Univ. 16

Loyola Marymount U. 4.32 +16 University of South 15

Kentucky, U. of 4.34 +17 Abilene Christian U. 14

Abilene Christian U. 4.34 +17 Saint Mary's (CA) 12

Santa Clara Univ. 4.40 +20 UT Arlington 12

University of South 4.40 +20 University of Arkans 10

UT Arlington 4.50 +25 Santa Clara Univ. 10

University of Arkans 4.50 +25 Loyola Marymount U. 9

Cincinnati, U. of 4.52 +26 South Dakota State 8

South Dakota State 4.54 +27 Cincinnati, U. of 8

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

University of South 4.90 -2 Mississippi, U. of 54

Mississippi, U. of 4.95 -1 Saint Mary's (CA) 52

Santa Clara Univ. 4.95 -1 Santa Clara Univ. 50

Saint Mary's (CA) 4.95 -1 South Dakota State 47

Florida State Univ. 5.00 E Loyola Marymount U. 47

UT Arlington 5.00 E Florida State Univ. 46

Abilene Christian U. 5.00 E University of Arkans 45

Kentucky, U. of 5.05 +1 UT Arlington 44

Cincinnati, U. of 5.05 +1 Cincinnati, U. of 44

University of Arkans 5.10 +2 Abilene Christian U. 43

South Dakota State 5.30 +6 University of South 41

Loyola Marymount U. 5.55 +11 Kentucky, U. of 41




